Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2024
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type: 	 Track
Applications: 	 Indoor
Luminaire material: 	 Drawn aluminium
Light source: 	 LED

A 0/1-10V
*For other CRI, KELVIN and other customization please contact the cunsomer service
Ordering example : AX105 S 8030 M A 01
(*) ONETRACK is a registered trade mark of STUCCHI
Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2024
Photometry
Multiplying factors: (Multiplying Factor is based on 80CRI/3000K)
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 3195.68
5 3096.45
15 2230.20
25 738.67
35 390.44
45 9.46
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 2136.95
5 2046.01
15 1647.60
25 1035.83
35 364.82
45 9.86
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 10643.52
5 6862.08
15 1175.37
25 530.19
35 256.56
45 	 2.15
8030 S 15W 3000K CRI80 15°
Lumens: 1575
8030 M 15W 3000K CRI80 34°
Lumens: 1575
8030 W 15W 3000K CRI80 51°
Lumens: 1575
CCT 80CRI/3000K 80CRI/3500K 80CRI/4000K 90CRI/3000K
Factor 1.0 1,035 1,053 0,847
Wattage 15W 22W 26W

ST-120
R-120
Ordering example: suspended / surface A9000-UL4/B-ST-120
Ordering example: recessed A9000-UL4/B-R-120
1,
4
9
 in
ch
1,23 inch
A9000 ST
A9000 R
1,
4
9
 in
ch
2,04 inch
Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2024
Components
Model Finish Aditional Accessories Finish
----- --
A9001  end feed
A9002  end feed
A9010 center feed
A9003  straight connector
A9011-A9012 L connector
A9017 X connector
A9015-9016 T connector inside
A9014-9013 T connector outside
A9004-9004R dead end
G aluminium
B black
W white
S9000/T     bending tool
S9001-R/6 cover recessed track
S9010-R/6 cover recessed track
S9011-R/6 cover recessed track
S9013-R/6 cover recessed track
S9016-R/6 cover recessed track
S9017-R/6 cover recessed track
G aluminium
B black
W white
Ordering example: A9001/B-3C
A9001
A9013/A9014
A719/3
A9002
A9014/A9015
A719/3/B
A9010
A9017
A9011/A9012
A9003 A9004/A9004-R
Accessory wiring diagram
9012                       9014                        9013                       9012
9012                       9013                        9014                       9012
9
0
14
9017 9017 9017 90179
0
13